66-395 Waialua Beach Road, Haleiwa 96712 * * $999,000

Beds: 1 MLS#: 202413932, FS Year Built: 1961
Bath: 1/1 Status: Active Remodeled: 1981
Living Sq. Ft.: 866 List Date & DOM: 06-11-2024 & 15 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 6,085 Condition: Fair Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 224 Frontage: Other Building: $217,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 42 Tax/Year: $196/2023 Land: $694,800
Total Sq. Ft. 1,132 Neighborhood: Waialua Total: $912,400
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone AE - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: 2 Car Frontage: Other
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Mountain

Public Remarks: 1-bedroom, 1.5-bathroom home on Oahu'’s North Shore with a permitted warehouse with a loft. The
property also features an upgraded septic system, fruit trees and an ideal location near schools, surf breaks, and Haleiwa
town—perfect for island living. Sale Conditions: None Schools: Haleiwa, Waialua, Waialua * Request Showing, Photos,
H|storv Maps, Deed, Watch L|st Tax Info

== poppes



https://www.google.com/maps/place/66-395 Waialua Beach Road ,+Haleiwa,+HI+96712
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=660210220000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=166021022
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Haleiwa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Waialua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Waialua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202413932&Region=North Shore&Price=999000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth||Living / Avg.”Land | Avg.||Lanai||Occ.||DOM|

|66-395 Waialua Beach Road |[$999.000][1 & 1/1][866 | $1,154 |[6,085 | $164][224 ][0% o J[15 ]
. Assessed |[Assessed||Assessed . ||Year &

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land  ||Building |[Total | "2"°||Remodeled

66-395 Waialua Beach Road 5196 | 50 | $0 694,800 |[$217,600 |[$912,400 |[109%][1961 & 1981

66-395 Waialua Beach Road - MLS#: 202413932 - 1-bedroom, 1.5-bathroom home on Oahu’s North Shore with a permitted
warehouse with a loft. The property also features an upgraded septic system, fruit trees and an ideal location near schools,
surf breaks, and Haleiwa town—perfect for island living. Region: North Shore Neighborhood: Waialua Condition: Fair
Parking: 2 Car Total Parking: 2 View: Mountain Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale
Conditions: None Schools: Haleiwa, Waialua, Waialua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number


https://www.google.com/maps/place/66-395 Waialua Beach Road ,+Haleiwa,+HI+96712
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND
https://www.google.com/maps/place/66-395 Waialua Beach Road ,+Haleiwa,+HI+96712
https://www.google.com/maps/place/66-395 Waialua Beach Road ,+Haleiwa,+HI+96712
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Haleiwa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Waialua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Waialua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202413932&Region=North Shore&Price=999000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202413932&PropertyType=CND#deed
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